
1000'

?

? ? ? ? ? ? ?

??

? ?

?

??

?

?

?

?

?

?

??

GREENFIELD

G
R

E
E

N
F

IE
LD

G
R

E
E

N
F

IE
LD

160'
338.77'

184.38'
126.3'8.75'

187.75'
300.77'

110'

122.17'

111.7'

242'

279.25'

335'

104.72'

171.42'
180.6'

192.82'
138.29'

260.12'

8.8' 109.65'
14.47'

173.35'
125.5' 44.7'

22.5'26.6'

126.73'
11.4'

24.71'

229.59'
85.4'

119.49'

48.95'
52.78'

186.8'

6.31'

122.51'
29.9'

105.07'
94.2'33.3'80.56'

140'
219.91'

1385'S

1125'S

1

3

2

61 AcC

18 AcC

35 AcC

M
.L

. 2
17

-3
M

.L
. 2

17
-1

M
.L

. 2
19

-1
-3

M.L. 218-12

M
.L

. 2
19

-1
-3

M.L. 219-1-3

F 218

217

209

219

216

TAX MAP
TOWN OF LYNDEBOROUGH

HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY
NEW HAMPSHIRE 217

Map
1 inch = approx. 200 feet

Scale Applies to Paper Size ARCH D

190 0 190 380 57095
Feet

50 0 50 100 15025
Meters

235-8 Parcel Number

Easement

Railroad

Water Line

Wetland

%,E Exempt Property

!(3 Subdivision Lot Number

Area Surveyed7.89 Ac

Area Calculated7.89 AcC

Record Dimension100'

Scaled Dimension100'S

Parcel

Building

Road/ROW

Private Road

Common Ownership

April 1, 2025
Prepared by:

Nashua Regional Planning Commission
Nashua, New Hampshire

For Tax Assessment Purposes
Not to be Used for Conveyances


